
2024
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

JV & Varsity

Thursday, August 22 Dillon Christian 4:00pm

Monday, August 26 @ Southeastern Christian 4:30pm (Varsity Only)

Thursday, September 5 @ Dillon Christian 4:30pm

Monday, September 9 Lee Academy 4:00pm

Tuesday, September 10 @ Marlboro Academy 4:00pm

Thursday, September 12 @ Kings Academy 4:30pm

Monday, September 16 @ Carolina Academy 4:30pm

Thursday, September 19 Carolina Academy 4:00pm

Tuesday, September 24 @ Lee Academy 4:00pm

Thursday, September 26 Marlboro Academy 4:00pm

Tuesday, October 1 @ Calvary Christian 4:00pm

Monday, October 7
NMB Christian (JV)

Low Country Prep (Varsity)
* Senior Night*

4:00pm

Thursday, October 10 Kings Academy 4:00pm

Friday & Saturday
October 20 & 21 State Volleyball Tournament


